
Kommen Sie  
mit auf  
Expansionskurs!
Wir freuen uns, Sie kennenzulernen.

Chris-Norman Sauer
Acquisitions Director Germany
chris-norman.sauer@whitbread.com
+49 69 75 61 47 71 01 

Mathias Schotten
Head of Development
mathias.schotten@whitbread.com
+49 151 55 06 71 28

Andrea Latzel
Senior Acquisitions Manager – Region West
andrea.latzel@whitbread.com
+49 151 55 06 71 48

Christian Senkel
Acquisitions Manager – Region West
christian.senkel@whitbread.com
+49 170 4 85 88 50

Alexandra Behrens 
Senior Development Manager
alexandra.behrens@whitbread.com
+49 160 50 42 17 0

Stanislav Reising
Acquisitions Manager – Region East
stanislav.reising@whitbread.com
+49 151 55 06 97 68

Mischa Koch
Senior Acquisitions Manager – Region East
mischa.koch@whitbread.com
+49 160 92 00 09 17


